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Minor Football League Division 2

Round 1 - 05-04-2016 (Tue)

Killanny   V Castleblayney

Patrick Emetts   V Clones

Na Mullai Sarsfields   V Emyvale

Donaghmoyne   V Clan na Gael

Carrickmacross   V Inniskeen

Round 2 - 12-04-2016 (Tue)

Na Mullai Sarsfields   V Patrick Emetts

Inniskeen   V Killanny

Clan na Gael   V Castleblayney

Carrickmacross   V Donaghmoyne

Clones   V Emyvale

Round 3 - 19-04-2016 (Tue)

Killanny   V Na Mullai Sarsfields

Clones   V Clan na Gael

Emyvale   V Donaghmoyne

Castleblayney   V Inniskeen

Patrick Emetts   V Carrickmacross

Round 4 - 26-04-2016 (Tue)

Na Mullai Sarsfields   V Castleblayney

Inniskeen   V Clones

Donaghmoyne   V Patrick Emetts

Clan na Gael   V Emyvale

Carrickmacross   V Killanny

Round 5 - 03-05-2016 (Tue)

Killanny   V Donaghmoyne

Clan na Gael   V Inniskeen

Castleblayney   V Carrickmacross

Emyvale   V Patrick Emetts

Clones   V Na Mullai Sarsfields

Round 6 - 10-05-2016 (Tue)

Patrick Emetts   V Killanny

Na Mullai Sarsfields   V Clan na Gael

Inniskeen   V Emyvale

Donaghmoyne   V Castleblayney

Carrickmacross   V Clones

Round 7 - 17-05-2016 (Tue)

Inniskeen   V Na Mullai Sarsfields

Clan na Gael   V Carrickmacross

Castleblayney   V Patrick Emetts

Emyvale   V Killanny

Clones   V Donaghmoyne

Round 8 - 05-07-2016 (Tue)

Killanny   V Clan na Gael

Patrick Emetts   V Inniskeen

Donaghmoyne   V Na Mullai Sarsfields

Castleblayney   V Clones

Emyvale   V Carrickmacross

Round 9 - 26-07-2016 (Tue)

Na Mullai Sarsfields   V Carrickmacross

Inniskeen   V Donaghmoyne

Clan na Gael   V Patrick Emetts

Emyvale   V Castleblayney

Clones   V Killanny

Minor Football League Cup

Semi Final - 08-09-2016 (Thu)

2nd Place   V 3rd Place

Semi Final  - 08-09-2016 (Thu)

1st Place   V 4th Place

Minor Football League Shield

Semi Final - 08-09-2016 (Thu)

5th Place   V 8th Place

6th Place   V 7th Place


